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Urnenabstimmung vom 18. Juni 2023

Stimmberechtigte

Total

6'304

Stimmrechtsausweise

Total eingelegte

2/564

Brieflich
2'225

Vorzeitig

2
Urne

337

eingegangene Stimmzettel

abzüglich leere Stimmzettel

ungültige Stimmzettel

gültige Stimmzettel

2'122

97
28

1'997

Abstimmungsergebnis

Jahresrechnung 2022 derVolksschulgemeindeAadorf

1743 JA 254 NEIN

Die Vorsitzende: Der Aktuar:
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